
Deutsch- Schweizerischer Motorboot-Club e.V.

Absegeln 2017

L31304457 Deutsch- Schweizerischer Motorboot-Club e.V.

vorläufige Ergebnisliste
Wettfahrten: 1,2

17.09.2017 16:12:20 http://www.velumng.com

17. August 2017

Low-Point
17.09.2017 - 16:12:20

Wettfahrten: 1.Wf, 2.Wf

G-
PL

NAT SEGELNR BOOTSNAME STEUERMANN/-
FRAU

BOOTSTYP ZEITEN
(1.WF)

PL.
(1.Wf)

ZEITEN
(2.WF)

PL.
(2.Wf)

G-
PKTE

G-
PL

1 GER 113 Sommerwind Reinhold Mathiebe Hanse 301
00:37:07
00:35:21

1
00:51:04
00:48:38

2 3,00 1

2 GER 6103 Brimike Michael Lüth Faurby 360
00:33:44
00:35:53

2
00:46:53
00:49:53

4 6,00 2

3 GER 3550 Zappelphillipp Fred Schmid First 29
00:40:06
00:37:50

4
00:52:35
00:49:36

3 7,00 3

4 GER 1270 Vermeer Xanti Pieper Ribadeau 45
00:29:53
00:40:23

7
00:27:07
00:36:39

1 8,00 4

5 64 Stromer Ingo Gauss Königskreuzer
00:39:10
00:37:18

3
00:55:39
00:53:00

5 8,00 5

6 S 30.1
Good Day 
Sunshine

Yvonne Florian Sunbeam 30.1
00:40:34
00:39:46

5
00:54:13
00:53:09

6 11,00 6

7 GER 1818 Torreambolo Michael Schädel
Lady 
Helmsmann

00:39:50
00:39:50

6
01:03:30
01:03:30

7 13,00 7

8 GER 3 Auguri Bernd Wieser
22er 
Tourenschären

00:48:06
00:46:42

8
01:08:07
01:06:08

8 16,00 8


